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South Fork Complex
OR-PRD-000649
Progression Map

64,272 acres*
August 12, 2014

Fire Origin

*Note:  Acres calculated in GIS may not match 209 report.

Date Growth Acres Total
8/1/2014 4,997 4,997
8/3/2014 11,582 16,579
8/4/2014 7,487 24,066
8/5/2014 4,731 28,797
8/6/2014 7,167 35,964
8/7/2014 5,867 41,831
8/8/2014 7,559 49,390
8/9/2014 10,630 60,020

8/10/2014 2,456 62,476
8/11/2014 1,796 64,272


